WadaEama

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe

Oceania

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe

Oceania

Invoiced

86,678
5,027,303
3,546,849
8,234,375

440,322

17,335,527

Invoiced

109,189
6,332,954
4,468,008

10,531,819

554,679

21,996,649

2019
Received

72,219

5,041,541
3,512,065
8,346,360

440,322

17,412,507

2022

Received

76,687
6,347,747
4,322,176

10,531,819

554,679

21,833,108

%
83.32
100.28
99.02
101.36
100.00

100.44

%
70.23
100.23
96.74
100.00
100.00

99.26

Regional Split

Invoiced

93,612
5,429,487
3,830,597
8,893,125

475,548

18,722,369

Invoiced

117,924
6,839,590
4,825,449

11,202,777

599,054

23,584,793

2020
Received
79,297
5,452,996
3,797,801
9,021,500
475,548

18,827,141

2023

Received
70,557
6,828,629
4,660,634
10,072,574
599,054

22,231,448

%
84.71
100.43
99.14
101.44
100.00

100.56

%
59.83
99.84
96.58
89.91

100.00

94.26

Week Ending: 05.16.2024
2021
Invoiced Received
101,101 75,954
5,863,846 5,875,246
4,137,044 4,062,044
9,604,575 9,747,080
513,592 513,592
20,220,159 20,273,916
2024
Invoiced Received
125,000 19,953
7,249,965 2,609,122
5,114,976 3,650,869
11,874,942 6,977,447
634,997 634,997
24,999,880 13,892,388

%
75.13
100.19
98.19
101.48
100.00

100.27

%
15.96
35.99
71.38
58.76

100.00

55.57

% at same
time LY

17-May-23
%
13.19
34.94
61.75
78.02

100.00

62.43



