## wadaEama

## Week Ending: 05.16.2024

## **Regional Split**

	<u>2019</u>				<u>2020</u>		<u>2021</u>		
	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>
Africa	86,678	72,219	83.32	93,612	79,297	84.71	101,101	75,954	75.13
Americas	5,027,303	5,041,541	100.28	5,429,487	5,452,996	100.43	5,863,846	5,875,246	100.19
Asia	3,546,849	3,512,065	99.02	3,830,597	3,797,801	99.14	4,137,044	4,062,044	98.19
Europe	8,234,375	8,346,360	101.36	8,893,125	9,021,500	101.44	9,604,575	9,747,080	101.48
Oceania	440,322	440,322	100.00	475,548	475,548	100.00	513,592	513,592	100.00
	<u>17,335,527</u>	17,412,507	100.44	<u>18,722,369</u>	<u>18,827,141</u>	100.56	20,220,159	<u>20,273,916</u>	100.27

		2022			<u>2023</u>			<u>2024</u>		
	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>	Invoiced	<b>Received</b>	<u>%</u>	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>	<u>17-May-23</u> <u>%</u>
Africa	109,189	76,687	70.23	117,924	70,557	59.83	125,000	19,953	15.96	13.19
Americas	6,332,954	6,347,747	100.23	6,839,590	6,828,629	99.84	7,249,965	2,609,122	35.99	34.94
Asia	4,468,008	4,322,176	96.74	4,825,449	4,660,634	96.58	5,114,976	3,650,869	71.38	61.75
Europe	10,531,819	10,531,819	100.00	11,202,777	10,072,574	89.91	11,874,942	6,977,447	58.76	78.02
Oceania	554,679	554,679	100.00	599,054	599,054	100.00	634,997	634,997	100.00	100.00
	<u>21,996,649</u>	<u>21,833,108</u>	99.26	<u>23,584,793</u>	<u>22,231,448</u>	94.26	<u>24,999,880</u>	<u>13,892,388</u>	55.57	62.43